
Gangapur

RR(VR)VR 153

460

54

59

54

57

9

61

8

43

50

55
51

100

65

63

52
53

121

97

57

47

109

48

52

58

68

47

111

110

59
64

44 66
82

6045

67

62

108

55

42

54

73

96

53

49

74

95

105

98

56

48

56 115

107

106

104

114

99

58

69

46

113

102

55

112

106

101

109

101

100

Wazar

Borodi

Deokarwadi
Shankarpur

Mahalaxmi Kheda

75°10'30"E

75°10'30"E

75°10'0"E

75°10'0"E

75°9'30"E

75°9'30"E75°9'0"E

19
°3

8'3
0"

N

19
°3

8'3
0"

N

19
°3

8'0
"N

19
°3

8'0
"N

19
°3

7'3
0"

N

19
°3

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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actual site inspection as per the 
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